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Prestazioni

Tensione (V)
Capacita (Ah)
Corrente EN(A)

12V
50Ah
420A

Monoblocco

Base
Polarita

Coperchio

B13
SX
MF

Dimensioni

Lunghezza (mm)
Profondita (mm)
Altezza (mm)

Peso (kg)

www.voltbattery.it

207
175
190
12,00

Fissaggio
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Schema di collegamento

0

—e —e —e

@ |+ o

Tipologia dei terminali
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